Postgraduate
Diploma —

P,

Earn your postgraduate diploma with us by taking two quarters of coursework
at UCR Extension and a quarter long internship at a U.S. company. Continue
on to Master's Pathways to complete your master's abroad. Check out our
different diplomas and partner schools below.

000000000 Postgraduate Diploma (at UCR Extension) C00000nI00a0on

HoUM  Sports Management
Entrepreneurship
University of Leadership & Organizational Excellence ~ MSc in International
Hertfordshire, England Management Business
Project Management
Digital Marketing

@UCAM Sports Management MBA in Sports Management
Universidad Catdlica San

Antonio de Murcia, Spain Management MBA

Southern Cross
University

Southern Cross Master in Tourism &

Tourism & Hospitality Management

University, Australia Hotel Management
w .
SgX/eerr]stltrv%ﬁ Entertainment & Media Management MA in 21st Century

Media Practice

Coventry University, England
MSc in Digital

Digital Marketin
igi rketing Marketing Management

MSc in International
Tourism & Event

Glasgow Caledonian Event Management

University, Scotland Tourism & Hospitality Management Management
I Extension
(951) 827-4105  www.extension.ucr.edu Professional Studies



2020 Dates & Fees
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Master's Pathways Programs

MSc in International
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MBA

MBA in Sports Management
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MSc in Digital Marketing
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Winter

2-Jan to 11-Sep

2-Jan to 18-Dec

2-Jan to 11-Sep

2-Jan to 11-Sep

2-Jan to 11-Sep

2-Jan to 11-Sep

2-Jan to 11-Sep

2-Jan to 11-Sep

2-Jan to 11-Sep

Winter, Fall

Spring

Winter

Fall

Summer, Fall

Winter

Winter

*Master's program fees are approximate and may vary due to fluctuation in currency exchange rates.

International Education Programs
University of California, Riverside

www.iep.ucr.edu e 951.827.4346 e

Fall

28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021

28-Sep to 24-Sep, 2021

28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021

28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021

28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021

28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021

28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021

28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021

28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021

Start Date

January, September

March

February

September

July, November

January

January

ucriep@ucx.ucr.edu

PGD Fee

$18,200

$18,200

$18,200

$18,200

$18,200

$18,200

$24,900

Fees

$18,200

$24,900

$18,200

$18,200

$18,200

$18,200

$18,200

$18,200

$18,200

Master's Fee

$10,850
$5,350
$9,500
$6,100
$13,500
$12,900

$11,400

Extension

Professional Studies





