## Postgraduate Diploma Master's Pathways

Earn your postgraduate diploma with us by taking two quarters of coursework at UCR Extension and a quarter long internship at a U.S. company. Continue on to Master's Pathways to complete your master's abroad. Check out our different diplomas and partner schools below.

G`[hWde]fk	Postgraduate Diploma (at UCR Extension)	? SefVidje 6VVd/VV	
University of Hertfordshire UH  University of Hertfordshire, England	Sports Management Entrepreneurship Leadership & Organizational Excellence Management Project Management Digital Marketing	MSc in International Business	
Universidad Católica San Antonio de Murcia, Spain	Sports Management	MBA in Sports Management	
	Management	MBA	
Southern Cross University, Australia	Tourism & Hospitality Management	Master in Tourism & Hotel Management	
Coventry University	Entertainment & Media Management	MA in 21st Century Media Practice	
Coventry University, England	Digital Marketing	MSc in Digital Marketing Management	
Glasgow Caledonian University, Scotland	Event Management Tourism & Hospitality Management	MSc in International Tourism & Event Management	



## 2020 Dates & Fees

## **Postgraduate Diploma Programs**

	Winter	Fall	Fees
Postgraduate Diploma in Digital Marketing	2-Jan to 11-Sep	28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021	\$18,200
Postgraduate Diploma in Entertainment and Media Management	2-Jan to 18-Dec	28-Sep to 24-Sep, 2021	\$24,900
Postgraduate Diploma in Entrepreneurship	2-Jan to 11-Sep	28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021	\$18,200
Postgraduate Diploma in Event Management	2-Jan to 11-Sep	28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021	\$18,200
Postgraduate Diploma in Leadership and Organizational Excellence	2-Jan to 11-Sep	28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021	\$18,200
Postgraduate Diploma in Management	2-Jan to 11-Sep	28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021	\$18,200
Postgraduate Diploma in Project Management	2-Jan to 11-Sep	28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021	\$18,200
Postgraduate Diploma in Sports Management	2-Jan to 11-Sep	28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021	\$18,200
Postgraduate Diploma in Tourism & Hospitality Management	2-Jan to 11-Sep	28-Sep to 11-Jun, 2021	\$18,200

## **Master's Pathways Programs**

		Start Date		PGD Fee	Master's Fee
MSc in International Business	University of —— Hertfordshire, England	Winter, Fall	January, September	\$18,200	\$10,850
МВА	Universidad Católica San Antonio de Murcia, Spain	Spring	March	\$18,200	\$5,350
MBA in Sports Management	Universidad Católica San Antonio de Murcia, Spain	Winter	February	\$18,200	\$9,500
MSc in International Tourism Management	Glasgow Caledonian University, Scotland	Fall	September	\$18,200	\$6,100
Master of International Tourism & Hotel Management	Southern Cross  University, Australia	Summer, Fall	July, November	\$18,200	\$13,500
MSc in Digital Marketing Management	Coventry University, England ——	Winter	January	\$18,200	\$12,900
MA 21st Century Media Practice	Coventry University, England ——	Winter	January	\$24,900	\$11,400

